
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Subject to typing errors (royalfloraholland.com)    27-03-2023 
 

Tariffs suppliers 2023 

Other supply rates 

 Rates 2022 Rates 2023 Explanation 

Non-sepa payment    

Member-suppliers  0,02% Over the amount paid out 

Suppliers  0,04% Over the amount paid out 

    

Connect-EAB    

Rate per supply line Connect-EAB  € 0,20 as of July 1 

Rate per supply line Connect-EAB  € 0,60 as of October 1 

 

Clockview 

Subscription member-suppliers 

Subscription suppliers 

 

Grower to grower scheme (1) 

Subscription for members 

Subscription for non-members 

 

Order Checking Direct Flows (2) 

Per order  

 

Price information text message 

Lot transactions 

Daily Statistics 

Price Information during auction 

Price information by text message 

 

Reclamation and Product claims (3) 

1.  Unknown value on EAB 

Q.I.-score A 

Q.I.-score B 

Q.I.-score C 

No Q.I.-score (<50 lots) 

2. Amendment to grading/requirement 

Q.I.-score A 

Q.I.-score B 

Q.I.-score C 

No Q.I.-score (<50 lots) 

3. Product Reclamation 

Q.I.-score A 

Q.I.-score B 

Q.I.-score C 

No Q.I.-score (<50 lots) 

4. Amendment to quality/photo 

Q.I.-score A 

Q.I.-score B 

Q.I.-score C 

No Q.I.-score (<50 lots) 

 

Order risk advice 

Hourly rate. RFH requirements 

Hourly rate. no RFH requirements 

Training legal pitfalls 

Intercompany training legal pitfalls 

 

 

 

    

€ 17.00 

  € 24.00     

 

 

€ 160.00 

€ 320.00 

 

 

€ 325.00  

 

 

            Free        

Free 

€ 0.037 

€ 0.42 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Free 

€ 115.00 

€ 277.00 

   € 1,782.00 

 

 

 

 

€ 18.00 

  € 25.00     

 

 

€ 170.00 

€ 340.00 

 

 

€ 340.00  

 

 

            Free        

Free 

€ 0.04 

€ 0.44 

 

 

 

€ 15.00 

€ 15.00 

€ 15.00 

€ 15.00 

 

€ 15.00 

€ 25.00 

€ 40.00 

€ 15.00 

 

€ 15.00 

€ 25.00 

€ 40.00 

€ 15.00 

 

€ 15.00 

€ 40.00 

€ 75.00 

€ 15.00 

 

 

Free 

€ 122.00 

€ 290.00 

   € 1,871.00 

 

 

Per month 

Per month 

 

 

Per year 

Per year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Per lot / per email address 

Per received message 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Members discount €26 

Members discount €63 

Members discount €420 

 

 

 

https://www.royalfloraholland.com/en
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Tariffs suppliers 2023 

Other supply rates 

 

    

(1) In addition to the subscription rate. a provision of 0.1% applies to the purchase turnover.  

(2) The party that is found to be at fault after the order check (customer or grower) is responsible for paying the expenses. 

(3) From April 1st onwards a renewed rate structure is valid. Click here for more information. 

https://www.royalfloraholland.com/en
https://www.royalfloraholland.com/en/news-2023/week-06/quality-index-the-way-to-correct-supply-information

